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Women / 5 / 13A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Raphael111
San Mateo

9.375 9.425 9.4259.625 37.850
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Shreya Venkatraman104
Edge

9.400 9.525 8.7759.375 37.075
1 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Kristi Cordano112
Technique

9.100 9.000 8.4509.400 35.950
4 5T 2 10T 3 

3 

Ilana Feldman107
Golden Bear

9.050 9.400 8.5008.900 35.850
5 4 9T 6T 4 

4 

Hailey Muehleisen115
Technique

9.000 8.675 8.7759.250 35.700
6T 9 4 2T 5 

5 

Ella Marks114
Technique

9.000 9.000 8.5508.975 35.525
6T 5T 8 5 6 

6 

Shavase Shine102
Bay Island

9.300 8.450 8.4759.150 35.375
3 11T 6 9 7 

7 

Taylor LeMoine103
Edge

8.325 9.475 8.1509.225 35.175
13T 2 5 15 8 

8 

Kristina Meno109
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.500 8.7758.900 35.075
8 10 9T 2T 9 

9 

Ashley Gilbert108
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.875 8.5008.700 34.775
10 7 11 6T 10 

10 

Gillian Ertle101
Athletic Horizons

8.425 8.450 7.6008.675 33.150
12 11T 12 16 11 

11 

Chloe O'Leary105
Gold Star

8.825 7.300 8.3758.350 32.850
9 15 13 12 12 

12 

Katie Rizkalla106
Gold Star

7.950 8.825 8.2507.650 32.675
16 8 16 13T 13T

13T

Ayden Lee113
Technique

8.575 7.950 8.4507.700 32.675
11 13T 15 10T 13T

13T

Emily Rivera116
USA Sports Hollister

8.175 7.950 8.2508.175 32.550
15 13T 14 13T 15 

15 

Isabella Nordstedt110
Luna

8.325 6.500 8.5009.000 32.325
13T 16 7 6T 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / 13B/14A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenny Chau122
Airborne

9.575 8.725 9.1509.525 36.975
1 9 1 2 1 

1 

Kathy Haidinyak127
Edge

9.000 9.350 9.2259.250 36.825
6 1T 5 1 2 

2 

Carli Collopy126
Edge

9.350 9.350 8.4759.450 36.625
2 1T 2 9 3 

3 

Shimona Draper137
Technique

9.250 8.875 9.1009.300 36.525
3T 7 4 3 4 

4 

Roosa Uusitalo132
Gold Star

9.250 8.500 8.9508.400 35.100
3T 15 13T 5 5T

5T

Ananya Verma133
Gold Star

8.875 8.850 8.4508.925 35.100
7 8 7 10 5T

5T

Mia Segovia125
Champions

8.825 8.575 8.7008.800 34.900
8T 12T 8 7 7 

7 

Julia Miralles121
Aerials

8.750 8.975 8.3508.700 34.775
11 5 10 11 8 

8 

Alexsis Altheide134
GymStars Stockton

8.150 9.125 7.9509.425 34.650
17 4 3 14T 9 

9 

Nomi Rosen131
Gold Star

8.525 8.550 8.5009.050 34.625
15 14 6 8 10 

10 

Kyra Lynch135
Novato

8.600 8.700 8.2008.675 34.175
13 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Hailey Weingord136
Santa Cruz

9.075 7.950 8.9758.100 34.100
5 17 15 4 12 

12 

Melissa Pinkner130
Gold Star

8.825 8.575 8.9007.700 34.000
8T 12T 17 6 13 

13 

Joanne Liu129
Gold Star

8.400 9.325 6.9008.725 33.350
16 3 9 17 14 

14 

Sarah Vest124
Cal Sports Cambriana

8.825 8.950 6.9508.600 33.325
8T 6 12 16 15 

15 

Holly Neumann123
Bay Island

8.700 8.000 8.1508.400 33.250
12 16 13T 13 16 

16 

Courtney Rians128
Elevate

8.550 8.700 7.9507.850 33.050
14 10T 16 14T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Level 5 State Championships 2014
Meet Results
Nov 8-9, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/8/2014 11:15 AM

Women / 5 / 14B+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige MacLaren157
West Valley

9.375 9.300 9.3258.850 36.850
1 3 10 1 1 

1 

Alina Clive149
Elevate

8.825 9.350 8.9759.225 36.375
9 2 4 4 2 

2 

Isabella Romano148
Edge

9.000 9.000 9.1009.125 36.225
5T 5 6T 2 3 

3 

Lilly Anderson147
Cal Sports Race

9.350 8.850 8.8008.950 35.950
2 6 9 7T 4 

4 

Marcella Aceves146
Cal Sports Race

9.000 9.200 8.3509.125 35.675
5T 4 6T 13 5 

5 

Julianne Copeland154
Vacaville

8.875 9.375 8.9258.375 35.550
8 1 14 5 6 

6 

Kelechi Iheanacho155
Vacaville

9.325 8.475 9.0007.950 34.750
3 9 17 3 7 

7 

Leah Robbie141
Airborne

8.750 8.750 7.9509.175 34.625
10 7 5 15 8 

8 

Alyssa Morrison151
High Definition

8.450 8.225 8.4509.275 34.400
14T 12 3 11T 9 

9 

Rebecca O'Banion156
Vacaville

8.450 8.275 8.8508.625 34.200
14T 10T 13 6 10 

10 

Alexandra Anderson142
Athletic Horizons

9.175 7.450 8.7508.750 34.125
4 16 11 9 11 

11 

Natalie Rockhold150
Gold Star

8.900 7.825 8.5008.650 33.875
7 14 12 10 12 

12 

Rachel Voong153
Monterey Bay

8.525 7.100 8.8009.350 33.775
12 17 1T 7T 13 

13 

Lina Gannon143
Athletic Horizons

8.000 7.900 8.4509.125 33.475
17 13 6T 11T 14 

14 

Marli Schott144
Byers Roseville

8.675 7.800 7.1509.350 32.975
11 15 1T 17 15T

15T

Kira Chase152
Luna

8.200 8.500 8.0758.200 32.975
16 8 16 14 15T

15T

Natalia Bankoski145
Cal Sports Cambriana

8.475 8.275 7.4508.250 32.450
13 10T 15 16 17 

17 
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